

j  
SLP(C)No. 2402-2404 OF 2001

ITEM No.202

Court No. 4

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2402-2404/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2000,24.7.2000,5.1.2001  
in SA 397/98 ,CMRA 52091/2000 & 69602/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VASISHTH(BASHISTH) DUBEY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUNNI TEWARI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 31/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. B.M. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Learned counsel says that he will take steps for  
serving the unserved respondents.  
Put up after 4 weeks subject to filing proof of Dasti  
Service.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@  
AA  
Court Master Court Master@@

AA